Quiet Valley Living Historical Farm

5K Race Total:30

Place
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Race Over
Number All
Female
3497 24
3526 29
3512 37
3525 38
3523 40
3529 41
3519 44
3504 48
3551 50
3475 53
3501 54
3492 58
3477 59
3487 63
3499 67
3486 70
3495 71

Male

3542 5
3531 10
3550 15
3484 18
3560 20
3522 22
3479 23
3508 25
3520 27
3500 28
3552 39
3511 52
3562 72

Quiet Valley Rooster Run 5k

Time

Total:

30:07
33:06
35:56
36:29
36:57
37:09
37:25
38:35
39:24
40:52
40:58
41:46
41:55
42:58
45:13
57:10
1:06:08

Total:

23:07
24:01
25:59
27:43
28:10
29:48
29:59
31:01
32:40
32:57
36:31
40:13
1:11:14

July 21, 2018
Masters Finish

Name

17
Rebekah Gallo
Bonnie Scott
Tina Keppel
Christine Schwab
Linda Paugh
Jessica Sidlosky
Margaret Muth
Jodi Haggerty
Joanne Beck
Fiona Adamsky
Gina Gleason
Rebecca Costanzo
Sheri Bone
Marilynn Cole
Kerri Gerencher
Nina Cavalier
Susan Duffy

13
Douglas Weindel
Lee Sidlosky
Harold Snik
Forrest Cavalier
Gary Dobias
Bill Parr
Dion Campbell
Joseph Jacovelli
Edward O'Connor
Lawrence J Giles Jr
Bob Weller
Michael Keppel
Charles Lutte

Age On Age
Race Day Group

40 40 - 49
62 60 - 69
42 40 - 49
58 50 - 59
65 60 - 69
41 40 - 49
47 40 - 49
44 40 - 49
58 50 - 59
49 40 - 49
54 50 - 59
54 50 - 59
63 60 - 69
49 40 - 49
53 50 - 59
51 50 - 59
48 40 - 49
49 40 - 49
43 40 - 49
54 50 - 59
50 50 - 59
69 60 - 69
56 50 - 59
58 50 - 59
43 40 - 49
68 60 - 69
55 50 - 59
54 50 - 59
44 40 - 49

74 70 & over

City

Dingmans Ferry

Allentown
Effort

Wind Gap
Stroudsburg
Bangor

East Stroudsburg

Stroudsburg
Stroudsburg
Bethlehem
Lafayette
Stroudsburg

Dingmans Ferry

East Stroudsburg

Nazareth
Saylorsburg
Brooklyn

Bath
Bangor

Saylorsburg
Nazareth

Henryville
Effort

East Stroudsburg

Tobyhanna

Effort
Stroudsburg
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— 73

scattered clouds
calm

State Pace/

Mile

PA 9:42
PA 10:39
PA 11:34
PA 11:45
PA 11:54
PA 11:57
PA 12:03
PA 12:25
PA 12:41
PA 13:09
NJ 13:11
PA 13:27
PA 13:30
PA 13:50
PA 14:33
PA 18:24
NY 21:17
PA 7:26
PA 7:44
8:22

PA 8:55
9:04

PA 9:36
PA 9:39
PA 9:59
PA 10:31
PA 10:36
11:45

PA 12:57
PA 22:56

Timber Hill
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